Position

Sr Staff Analyst

Parks Services Supervisor

Parks Services Supervisor

Parks Maintenance Worker

Tree Trimmer

Parks Services Supervisor

Parks Groundskeeper |l

Tree Trimmer

Parks Groundskeeper ||

Parks Groundskeeper I

Parks Groundskeeper I

Parks Groundskeeper |

Administrative Assistant Il

Parks Groundskeeper |

Parks Groundskeeper |

Parks Groundskeeper |

Parks Groundskeeper |

Other Positions Held County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Department

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

Total Wages

$81,983

$63,868

$60,253

$48,498

$48,253

$46,816

$42,064

$41,526

$40,865

$37,489

$37,293

$35,206

$33,923

$33,051

$32,143

$31,805

$31.144

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$46,907

$38,190

$40,271

$30,951

$33,537

$30,411

$31,108

$28,051

$31,905

$24,951

$25,649

$24,482

$25,311

$23,428

$26,495

$26,022

$22,367



Parks Groundskeeper |

Seasonal Parks Worker

Sr Tree Trimmer

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Parks Groundskeeper |

Parks Maintenance Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

$26,112

$22,521

$20,127

$19,916

$18,070

$16,621

$14,320

$13,663

$13,637

$13,448

$12,309

$11,388

$11,193

$10,288

$9,876

$9,213

$8,713

$8,597

$20,080

$0

$8,710

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$5,905

$7,514

$0

$0

$0



Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Seasonal Parks Worker

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

Fresno County

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

PW & Planning-Parks
& Grounds

$6,364

$5,870

$4,219

$1,573

$0

$0

$0

$0



