Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Staff Analyst		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$81,983	\$46,907
Parks Services Supervisor		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$63,868	\$38,190
Parks Services Supervisor		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$60,253	\$40,271
Parks Maintenance Worker		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$48,498	\$30,951
Tree Trimmer		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$48,253	\$33,537
Parks Services Supervisor		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$46,816	\$30,411
Parks Groundskeeper II		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$42,064	\$31,108
Tree Trimmer		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$41,526	\$28,051
Parks Groundskeeper II		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$40,865	\$31,905
Parks Groundskeeper II		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$37,489	\$24,951
Parks Groundskeeper II		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$37,293	\$25,649
Parks Groundskeeper I		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$35,206	\$24,482
Administrative Assistant II		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$33,923	\$25,311
Parks Groundskeeper I		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$33,051	\$23,428
Parks Groundskeeper I		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$32,143	\$26,495
Parks Groundskeeper I		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$31,805	\$26,022
Parks Groundskeeper I		Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$31,144	\$22,367

Parks Groundskeeper I	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$26,112	\$20,080
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$22,521	\$0
Sr Tree Trimmer	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$20,127	\$8,710
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$19,916	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$18,070	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$16,621	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$14,320	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$13,663	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$13,637	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$13,448	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$12,309	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$11,388	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$11,193	\$0
Parks Groundskeeper I	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$10,288	\$5,905
Parks Maintenance Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$9,876	\$7,514
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$9,213	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$8,713	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$8,597	\$0

Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$6,364	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$5,870	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$4,219	\$0
Seasonal Parks Worker	Fresno County	PW & Planning-Parks & Grounds	\$1,573	\$0